
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ATHENA	INITIATIVE	2026-02-01	to	2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,188.62
2026-02-01 Figma txn_oyHMVqm -$70.58 $3,118.04
2026-02-02 Grant	to	Safia	Ezzahir txn_xQH2APq -$30.00 $3,088.04
2026-02-02 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_QmH8Wg6 $0.12 $3,088.16
2026-02-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Mian	Nguyen txn_R2Hk8nO -$25.00 $3,063.16
2026-02-03 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_2zHXPOk $50.00 $3,113.16
2026-02-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Julia txn_MNHa25p -$50.00 $3,063.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_2zHXP8v $13.00 $3,076.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_d7H5Kdw $13.00 $3,089.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_66HpGx6 $1.60 $3,090.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_rYHqWZ6 $13.00 $3,103.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_0eH4oBo $13.00 $3,116.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_GkHrOmZ $13.00 $3,129.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_evHPgn9 $13.00 $3,142.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_zVHaZmx $13.00 $3,155.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_d7H5K4A $1.60 $3,157.36
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_66HpGgy $1.40 $3,158.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_rYHqWwQ $13.00 $3,171.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_78H4Rkg $1.40 $3,173.16

2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_qkHG20v $7.20 $3,180.36
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_p5HWQ4Y $13.00 $3,193.36
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_PVHbYV0 $13.00 $3,206.36
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_ZeHEbQo $1.40 $3,207.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_EyH2nGR $13.00 $3,220.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_5wH4aYN $13.00 $3,233.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_YRHvG4a $13.00 $3,246.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_xQH2vZp $7.20 $3,253.96
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_gnH9odN $1.40 $3,255.36
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_QmH8JkA $1.40 $3,256.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_V0H8Q25 $13.00 $3,269.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_2zHXP2B $13.00 $3,282.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_4dHN0vG $1.40 $3,284.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_BZH57Yn $13.00 $3,297.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_0eH4oyo $1.60 $3,298.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_GkHrOpZ $1.60 $3,300.36
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_evHPg89 $7.20 $3,307.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_zVHaZzx $13.00 $3,320.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_d7H5K8A $1.60 $3,322.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_66HpGMy $1.40 $3,323.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_rYHqWLQ $1.60 $3,325.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_78H4Rwg $13.00 $3,338.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_qkHG2Zv $13.00 $3,351.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_p5HWQEY $1.40 $3,352.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_PVHbYw0 $1.60 $3,354.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_ZeHEbao $13.00 $3,367.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_EyH2nOR $1.40 $3,368.56



2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_5wH4aJN $13.00 $3,381.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_YRHvGPa $13.00 $3,394.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_xQH2v5p $13.00 $3,407.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_gnH9oNN $13.00 $3,420.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_QmH8JEA $7.20 $3,427.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_V0H8QG5 $4.30 $3,432.06
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_2zHXPmB $4.30 $3,436.36
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_4dHN09G $7.20 $3,443.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_BZH57zn $13.00 $3,456.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_0eH4oWo $1.60 $3,458.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_GkHrO0Z $1.60 $3,459.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_evHPgV9 $1.40 $3,461.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_zVHaZLx $1.60 $3,462.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_d7H5KkA $4.30 $3,467.06
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_MNHa2we $1.40 $3,468.46
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_LgHAEyb $4.30 $3,472.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_a8Harbd $1.40 $3,474.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_R2Hk2zE $13.00 $3,487.16
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_brHvE2J $1.40 $3,488.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_lZHAKkJ $13.00 $3,501.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_wNHxlbn $1.40 $3,502.96
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_8rHVeax $2.90 $3,505.86
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_K9H2ANz $13.00 $3,518.86
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_vgHZb8l $1.40 $3,520.26
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_nEHKl4J $13.00 $3,533.26
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_OXH9kq4 $13.00 $3,546.26
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_WBHgGeR $4.30 $3,550.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_AWH9KwB $1.40 $3,551.96
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_yXHE6yx $1.40 $3,553.36
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_kWHr84l $13.00 $3,566.36
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_JxH9ZRm $13.00 $3,579.36
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_9KHLbNb $1.40 $3,580.76
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_NQHXBAk $7.20 $3,587.96
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_XGH6akl $1.60 $3,589.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_mAH2RJr $10.10 $3,599.66
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_oyHM798 $1.40 $3,601.06
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_MNHa2Ze $13.00 $3,614.06
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_LgHAEgb $13.00 $3,627.06
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_a8HarOd $13.00 $3,640.06
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_R2Hk2WE $4.30 $3,644.36
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_brHvEPJ $4.30 $3,648.66

2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_lZHAK0J $1.60 $3,650.26
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_wNHxlzn $7.20 $3,657.46
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_8rHVeXx $10.10 $3,667.56
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_K9H2Awz $1.40 $3,668.96
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_vgHZbEl $13.00 $3,681.96
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_nEHKleJ $13.00 $3,694.96
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_OXH9ka4 $13.00 $3,707.96
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_WBHgGRR $1.40 $3,709.36
2026-02-04 ACH	to	Tina	Chi txn_LgHA7RK -$1,500.00 $2,209.36
2026-02-05 Parthenon	winner	flight	to	Overglade txn_4dHNZeM -$1,370.83 $838.53
2026-02-05 Wise	transfer	fee txn_MNHaPV5 -$7.45 $831.08
2026-02-06 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative	to	Sleepover	-	Athena txn_5wH428x -$500.00 $331.08
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_LgHAnyk $0.47 $331.55
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_a8Ha86m $8.72 $340.27
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_brHvrMq $0.01 $340.28
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_lZHAZ9p $22.17 $362.45
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_0eH4RdL $4.30 $366.75
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_GkHrZJy $0.62 $367.37
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_evHPvkz $10.10 $377.47
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_d7H57m5 $0.20 $377.67
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_66Hpwmv $0.03 $377.70
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_rYHqYpa $41.39 $419.09



2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_vgHZgJB $0.01 $419.10
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_nEHKEPV $0.03 $419.13
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_OXH9LZ5 $0.06 $419.19
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_AWH9pYv $0.31 $419.50
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_yXHEXwn $2.82 $422.32
2026-02-08 Amazon txn_lZHAZGQ -$78.19 $344.13
2026-02-08 PAYPAL	*8BITDOTNSA4 txn_K9H2O8n -$60.99 $283.14
2026-02-11 Amazon txn_XGH6lnA -$16.04 $267.10
2026-02-14 Grant	to	Azalea txn_66HpaLK -$30.00 $237.10
2026-02-14 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_yXHEoWe $5.00 $242.10
2026-02-18 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative	to	Sleepover	-	Athena txn_brHv5KN -$30.00 $212.10
2026-02-20 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative	to	Hack	Club	HQ txn_XGHO592 -$4.88 $207.22
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_rYHy4zG $12.47 $219.69

WITHDRAWN:	$3,773.96.	DEPOSITED:	$805.03. $219.69

Athena	Initiative	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Athena	Initiative's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


